
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 46 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931005747 7PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

1931005761P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.18 4.55 91.82

1931006381P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 20.20 4.95 99.99

1931006406P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.14 4.20 84.59

1931006434P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 20.15 3.70 74.55

1931006453P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.16 5.70 114.91

1931006479P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.16 4.15 83.66

1931006494P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.20 4.20 84.84

1931006517P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 20.15 4.20 84.63

1931006549P6 - 323-2045 5PSSDB 20.23 4.15 83.95

1931006563P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 20.17 3.70 74.63

1931006578P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.29 4.55 92.32

1973011440P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.23 3.25 65.75

1973011458P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.25 3.25 65.81

1973011489P3 - (323-2080) Grand Prairie Sec 8 10PSSDA 20.28 4.55 92.27

1973011522P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.27 6.70 135.81

1973011571P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.20 4.95 99.99

1973011602P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.23 6.70 135.54

1973011642P3 - (323-157) Prose Grant Road Apartaments 5PSSDB 20.32 6.40 130.05

1973011688P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 20.15 3.35 67.50

1973011693P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.21 4.40 88.92

1973011717P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.23 4.55 92.05

1973011739P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.21 5.95 120.25

1973011781P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 20.21 4.20 84.88

1973011846P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.26 5.95 120.55

1973011890P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.21 3.25 65.68

1973011910P3 - (323-790) H.C Drnlmp E132-00-00 Mit PCT3 mainlane rev95981 7PSSDB 20.25 6.15 124.54

1973011958P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.27 4.55 92.23

1973011996P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 7PSSDB 18.64 4.95 92.27

1973012025P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.18 5.95 120.07

1973012125P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 20.23 5.95 120.37

1973012156P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.25 3.25 65.81

1973012174P3 - 323-770 10PSSDA 20.22 4.55 92.00

1973012198P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.23 6.70 135.54

1973012213P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.23 4.40 89.01

1973012244P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 20.34 3.25 66.10

Settlement
of payment

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) 7/4/2025

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) R005594

0

D140

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3



1973012267P3 - (323-1651) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 22 WSD 5PSSDB 20.18 5.15 103.93

1973012306P3 - (323-217) NHCRWA 31D W/L - HCFCD Channels and Fallbrook Dr 5PSSDB 20.23 6.20 125.43

1973012410P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.23 4.95 100.14

1973012437P3 - (323-1783) Kingsland Ranch Logistics Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 20.18 5.45 109.98

1973012475P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.25 4.40 89.10

1973012511P3 - (323-2127) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.23 4.95 100.14

1973012540P3 - (323-2207) TANYARD CREEK & BREEN DR 5PSSDB 20.22 7.60 153.67

1973012588P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 20.27 5.95 120.61

1973012629P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.17 5.70 114.97

1973012653 10PSSDA 20.17 6.70 135.14

4570.62

5% -228.53

SUBTOTAL 4342.09

-$548.02

TOTAL $3794.07

P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A

Fuel


	06-26-2025 to 07-02-2025



